DATE

TULAI

2022-2023

mBASKETBALanm

OPPONENT

TIME

RESULT

WED, NOV 2
MON, NOV 7
FRI, NOV 11
WED, NOV 16
MON, NOV 21
TUE, NOV 22
WED, NOV 23
MON, NOV 28
SAT, DEC 3
TUE, DEC 6
SAT, DEC 10
SAT, DEC 17
WED, DEC 21
THU, DEC 29
SUN, JAN 1
WED, JAN 4
SAT, JAN 7
WED, JAN 11
SAT, JAN 14
TUE, JAN 17
SAT, JAN 21
WED, JAN 25
WED, FEB 1
SAT, FEB 4
TUE, FEB 7
SAT, FEB 11
SAT, FEB 18
WED, FEB 22
SUN, FEB 26
WED, MAR 1
SUN, MAR 5
MAR 9-12

VS SPRING HILL COLLEGE (ALA.)

VS UMBC

VS MCNEESE

VS CHARLESTON SOUTHERN
VS NEVADA*

VS KANSAS ST./RHODE ISLAND*

VS TBA*

VS UL MONROE

VS FORDHAM

VS BRYANT

VS BUFFALO*

VS GEORGE MASON*
VS MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE
AT CINCINNATI

VS MEMPHIS

VS TULSA

AT TEMPLE

AT SMU

VS UCF

VS HOUSTON

AT TULSA

AT WICHITA STATE
VS SMU

AT MEMPHIS

VS CINCINNATI

VS EAST CAROLINA
AT SOUTH FLORIDA
AT HOUSTON

VS WICHITA STATE
AT EAST CAROLINA
VS TEMPLE

4:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
TBA
TBA
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
TBD

1:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM

AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIP AT FORT WORTH, TX
*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
FLOSPORTS
FLOSPORTS
FLOSPORTS
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+

ESPN2/UC
ESPN2/U
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN2/U
ESPN2/U
ESPN2/U
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPNU
ESPN2/U
ESPNU
ESPN2/U
ESPN+

ALL TIMES MT

TEMPLATETROVE.COM




