

2022-2023 TULANE

-BASKETBALL----

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV	RESULT
WED, NOV 2	VS SPRING HILL COLLEGE (ALA.)	4:00 PM		
MON, NOV 7	VS UMBC	6:30 PM	ESPN+	
FRI, NOV 11	VS MCNEESE	5:00 PM	ESPN+	
WED, NOV 16	VS CHARLESTON SOUTHERN	5:00 PM	ESPN+	
MON, NOV 21	VS NEVADA*	3:00 PM	FLOSPORTS	
TUE, NOV 22	VS KANSAS ST./RHODE ISLAND*	TBA	FLOSPORTS	
WED, NOV 23	VS TBA*	TBA	FLOSPORTS	
MON, NOV 28	VS UL MONROE	5:00 PM	ESPN+	
SAT, DEC 3	VS FORDHAM	11:00 AM	ESPN+	
TUE, DEC 6	VS BRYANT	5:00 PM	ESPN+	
SAT, DEC 10	VS BUFFALO*	TBD		
SAT, DEC 17	VS GEORGE MASON*	1:30 PM		
WED, DEC 21	VS MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE	6:00 PM		
THU, DEC 29	AT CINCINNATI	7:00 PM	ESPN2/UC	
SUN, JAN 1	VS MEMPHIS	3:00 PM	ESPN2/U	
WED, JAN 4	VS TULSA	5:00 PM	ESPN+	
SAT, JAN 7	AT TEMPLE	12:00 PM	ESPN+	
WED, JAN 11	AT SMU	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
SAT, JAN 14	VS UCF	12:00 PM	ESPN+	
TUE, JAN 17	VS HOUSTON	5:00 PM	ESPN+	
SAT, JAN 21	AT TULSA	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
WED, JAN 25	AT WICHITA STATE	7:00 PM	ESPN2/U	
WED, FEB 1	VS SMU	7:00 PM	ESPN2/U	
SAT, FEB 4	AT MEMPHIS	12:00 PM	ESPN2/U	
TUE, FEB 7	VS CINCINNATI	5:00 PM	ESPN+	
SAT, FEB 11	VS EAST CAROLINA	12:00 PM	ESPN+	
SAT, FEB 18	AT SOUTH FLORIDA	6:00 PM	ESPNU	
WED, FEB 22	AT HOUSTON	7:00 PM	ESPN2/U	
SUN, FEB 26	VS WICHITA STATE	1:00 PM	ESPNU	
WED, MAR 1	AT EAST CAROLINA	7:00 PM	ESPN2/U	
SUN, MAR 5	VS TEMPLE	12:00 PM	ESPN+	
MAR 9-12	AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIP AT FORT WO	RTH, TX		

*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

ALL TIMES MT

TEMPLATETROVE.COM